PROFIBUS-DP NET Interface PO4053
Doc. : CE109903 Revision: B
Altus S. A. 1
Product Description
PO4053 is a PROFIBUS-DP master interface belonging to Ponto  PLC Series to be used with PO3242 and PO3342 CPUs.
The Photograph shows the product mounted over a PO6400 base which includes power supply connector and DB9 that
attaches the module to PROFIBUS-DP fieldbus. PO4053 main characteristics are:
•  PROFIBUS-DP master data communications protocol compatible with

•  Connection capacity of 126 slaves
•  Compatible with AL-2431 and AL-2432 optical repeaters
Ordering Information
Packing List
The product packing contains the following parts:
•  PO4053 Module
•  Installation guide
Part Number
The following code must be used when ordering th product
Part Number Description
PO4053 Interface de Rede PROFIBUS-DP
Related Products
The following products must be ordered separately when needed:
Part Number Description
PO6400 Base Interface de Rede PROFIBUS
AL-2601 Conector derivador, para rede PROFIBUS
AL-2602 Conector terminador, para rede PROFIBUS
AL-2604 Conector PROFIBUS inteligente
AL-2303 Cabo de rede PROFIBUS, diâmetro 7,1 mm
AL-1715 Cabo RJ45-CFDB9
AL-3865 ProfiTool - Software Programador PROFIBUS
PO5063 Cabeça de rede de campo PROFIBUS-DP
PO5063V4 Cabeça de rede de campo PROFIBUS-DP Redundante
AL-2431  Repetidor ótico FOCUS/PROFIBUS
AL-2432 Repetidor ótico FOCUS/PROFIBUS com duas portas óticas
PO8510 10 Folhas de 14 etiquetas de 14 tags p/ impressora
Notes
PROFIBUS-DP NET Interface PO4053
Doc. : CE109903 Revision: B